@ 721 Ludwigsfelde Bhf> Rousseau Park-Ludwigsfelde Bhf

VTF Giiltig ab 15.12.2024 @ 721

@ 721 Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 1M 13 15 17 319 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35
Verkehrshinweise 98 99
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 1 ab 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.0710.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07
- Stadtverwaltung 5.09 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09
- Zentrum 511 6.11 7.11 811 9.1110.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11
- Hochhaus 513 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.1312.13 13.13 14.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13
- S.-Allende-Str. 5.15 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.1511.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15
- Neckarstr. 517 6.17 7.17 817 9.1710.17 11171217 13.17 1417 1417 1517 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17
- Grobener Heide 5.18 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18
Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg 5.18 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18
Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf 5.19 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19 11.19.12.19 13.19 14.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19

DB RB nach BER Terminal 1-2__ab 526 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26 21.26 22.26
Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf ab 519 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19

- Grobener Heide 520 6.20 7.20 9.20 . 1120 _ 13.20  14.2015.20 16.20 17.20
Ludwigsdorf 5.23 6.23 7.23 9.23  11.23 1323  14.2315.2316.23 17.23
Ludwigsfelde, Rousseau Allee 5.26 6.26 7.26 926  11.26 _ 13.26  14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26
- Normandiestr. 5.28 6.28 7.28 9.28  11.28  13.28  14.2815.28 16.28 17.28
- Juraring 529 6.29 7.29 929 1129 1329  14.2915.2916.29 17.29
Ludwigsfelde, Savoyenring 530 6.30 7.30 930 . 1130 _ 1330 14.3015.3016.30 17.30
Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg 535 6.35 735 935  11.35 1335  14.3515.3516.3517.35
Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf 5.36 6.36 7.36 9.36 11.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36
RB von BER Terminal 1-2 __an 536 6.35 7.35 9.35 11.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35
Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf ab 5.38 6.38 7.38 938  11.38 1338  14.3815.3816.38 17.38
- Grobener Heide 539 639 739 939 1139 1339 = 14.3915.3916.3917.39
- Neckarstr. 540 6.40 7.40 9.40  11.40 1340 _ 14.4015.40 16.40 17.40
- S.-Allende-Str. 542 6.42 7.42 942 1142 1342  14.4215.42 16.42 17.42
- Hochhaus 5.44 6.44 7.44 9.44  11.44 1344 14441544 16.44 17.44
- Zentrum 546 6.46 7.46 946 1146 1346  14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46
- Stadtverwaltung 5.48 6.48 7.48 948 1148 1348 = 14.4815.48 16.48 17.48
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 2 an 5.50 6.50 7.50 950 ~ 11.50 _ 1350  14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50
98 nur in den Ferien

99 nur an Schultagen



@ 721

Fahrtnummer
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 1 ab
- Stadtverwaltung
- Zentrum
- Hochhaus
- S.-Allende-Str.
- Neckarstr.
- Grobener Heide
Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg
Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf

Samstag,Sonntag

41 43 45 47 49 5
6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.
6.09 7.09 8.09 9.0910.09 11.
6.11 7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.
6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.
6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.15 11.
6.17 7.17 817 9.1710.17 11.
6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.
6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.
6.19 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19 11.

1 53 55 57 59 61 63 65 67 69

07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07
09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09
111211 13.11 1411 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
1312.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
1512.1513.15 14.1515.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15
171217 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17
18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18
1812.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18
1912.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19

RB nach BER Terminal 1-2__ab

6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.

26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26

Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf ab
- Grobener Heide

Ludwigsdorf

Ludwigsfelde, Rousseau Allee

- Normandiestr.

- Juraring

Ludwigsfelde, Savoyenring
Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg
Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf

6.19 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19 11.

1912.1913.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19

RB von BER Terminal 1-2____an

Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf ab
- Grobener Heide

- Neckarstr.

- S.-Allende-Str.

- Hochhaus

- Zentrum

- Stadtverwaltung

Ludwigsfelde Bhf 2 an



@ 721 Ludwigsfelde Bhf> Rousseau Park-Ludwigsfelde Bhf

VTF Giiltig ab 15.12.2024 @ 721

@ 721 Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 & 10 12 14 16 18 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60
Verkehrshinweise 98

DB RB von BER Terminal 1-2___an 8.35 10.35 12.35 14.35 18.35 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35
Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf ab 8.38 10.38 12.38 14.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.3810.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38

- Grobener Heide 8.39 10.39 12.39 14.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 2139 2239 639 7.39 839 9.3910.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39
- Neckarstr. 8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40
- 5.-Allende-Str. 8.42 10.42 12.42 14.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42
- Hochhaus 8.44 10.44 12.44 14.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44 22.44 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44
- Zentrum 8.46 10.46 12.46 14.46 18.46 19.46 20.46 21.46 22.46 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46
- Stadtverwaltung 8.48 10.48 12.48 14.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 6.48 7.48 8.48 .48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 2 an 8.50 10.50 12.50 14.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50
@ 121 Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 62 64 66 68 70

RB von BER Terminal 1-2___an___ 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
Ludwigsfelde, Struveshof Bhf ab  16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38

- Grébener Heide 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
- Neckarstr. 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40
- S.-Allende-Str. 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
- Hochhaus 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44
- Zentrum 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46
- Stadtverwaltung 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 2 an  16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50

98 nur in den Ferien



